
XII COPA DUMAU DE JIU JITSU 2015
1

BracketMale White Kindergarten Light
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~26.3kg 2 mins 5 1

D1

D8

D9

D13

Syouno Sato
SPLASH

Naoto Ishikawa
SEKITANI GOLD TEAM

Taichi Fukayama
TRUST JIU JITSU ACADEMY

Sho Nishimura
SPLASH

Yuuma Kai
SEKITANI GOLD TEAM


